a2

prE,

b N

1;.‘};.‘,;2.«.;

e

k

L e

P R T
ﬁi&mﬂ%k.

e s P g - BT T
l LEATHE

HrdidTD, SWALEFR TOOD & i
TITLE TO REAL FSTATE-Offices of 1catherwood, Walkr; Foda

i'&”ﬁ-:x"ﬁi: ‘Attomeys at Law, Greemidle, 5. C.
R e

STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA T 'Wﬂlﬂll.mm811‘/
COUNTY OF  GREENVILLE }

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, that Gilford Neal Painte~ and Martha L. Painter

in consideration of  ————-— Three Thousand Six Hundred Twenty and 35/100 ($3,620.35)----- Dollars,
and the assumption of a mortgage as hereinafter set out,

to the grantorfs) in hand paid at and before the sealing of these presents by the grantee(s), the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, have
granted, bargained, sold and released, and by these presents do grant, bargain, <ell and release wnto

Christine S. Skelton, her heirs and assigns forever:

ALL that certain piece, parcel or lot of land situate, lying and being in the County of
Greenville, State of South Carolina, near the City of Greenville on the southwestern side
of Bidwell Street and being shown and designated as Lot 76 on a plat of Pinebrook
Subdivision recorded in the RMC Office for Greenville County in Plat Beok Z, Page 148,
and having according to said plat the following metes and bounds:

BEGINNING at an iron pin on the southwestern side of Bidwell Street, said iron pin being

the joint front corner of Lot 74 and 76, and being located N. 33-31 W. 350 feet from the

western intersection of Edwards Road and Bidwell Street and running thence S. 56-29 W. :
150 feet to an iron pin, thence N. 33-31 W. 75 feet to an iron pin, thence N. 56-29 E. :
150 feet to an iron pin on Bidwell Street, thence with Bidwell Street S. 33-31 E. 75 feet

to the point of beginning and being the same property conveyed to the Grantors herein by

deed dated October 10, 1967, recorded in the RMC Office for Greenville County in Deed

Book 832, Page 490. ' oo

e

This conveyance is made subject to restrictions, easements and rights of way of record
affecting the above-described property.

As a part of the consideration herein, the Grantee agrees to assume and pay th< balance

on that certain mortgage given by the Grantors to Security Federal Savings & Loan
Association of Greenville, South Carolina, dated November 10, 1967, recorded in the RMC
Office for Greenville County in Mortgage Book 1076, Page 299, and having a present principal
balance of $9,279.65. Grantee further agrees to be responsible for and pay 1974 Greenville
County taxes on the property hereinabove described.

together with a'l and singular *he rights, merbors, heredizanients and appurtenances to said premises belonging or in any wise incident or 2p- 1
pertaining: to kave and to Lold 21l and sinzular the preanives Tefore mentiond unto the orintee s*. and the grantee’s's’) keirs or successors and
assigns, forever. And, the zrantos/s) dofest horeby 11 the woinor's: and the grantars ) heirs or saccessors. executors and administrators
to warrant and forever defend al! and ©inodlar said prenises unto the grantec’s) and the grantee’s!s’) heirs or successors and against every per-
wn whomsoever lawfull laming or ta chim the same or any part thereof

WITNESS the grantor's’s} hand's) and sealls’ this 17th day of Decenb . 1?& . '(/7 - 3
SIG.\‘ED,za}ed and dsliveted in the presence of / B 1‘2’4{ _7%{ z Z/&:’ J/L/ (SEAL) :
,,’ 4 7 . e o H ’ - . . :
R e T - i
Ec oo Llperar e A D /"a%::/;- Zc. (SEAL)
ﬂé&iﬂf_g’m/mh o {SEAL: !
STATE OF SOUTH CAROLIN A PROBATE t
COUNTY OF GREENVILLE B
. Persoraily appeared the und radmied witness wnd made eath that (she ssw the within named
grantor(s) sign, scal and as the granter’s’s) act and deed, deliver the within written d-=1 and that {she, with the other witness subscribed
above, wimnessed the excieiion theisof. 7
SWORN to before me this  17th  davef  December 974 = .
P 7 /7 ‘,, l;_ )
le. Z'tl/ifj‘m- }}fffﬂfa: e _SEAL 2 Aie A2RETaa
Netary Public for Scut gL Yoo
My commission expirea: &%d go —
STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA l RENUNCIATION OF DOWER
UNTY OF GREENVILLE _ P N )
COUNTY : } UNNECESSARY —- GRANTEE DIVORCED
o I, the undersizusd Notary Public. do hereby corify unto 2ll whom it rav concern. that the ey
undersicned wife (wives) of the above named zrantaris) respectively, did this day appear Lefore w2, and each, upon leing poivatel and o~
separately examined by e, did declare that she does freely, volun'asily, and withon! any compuldan, dread or fear of any persen whomso- :
ever, renounce, release aud forever relinquish unto the granteedst and the erantee’s's™ hcirs or succssors and assigns, all her interest and es- z
tate, and all her right ard claim of dower of, in and to all and singular the promiso within moationed and released. 57 O J
b4 . : a
BN ppder myv d and i . : .
GIVEN under my hand and seal this . Greenville County ((:J)
day of . 19 : s":dﬁ'__’.} p <t
o , Sl bl
. o SEAL Pags Y47 C
Notary Publiz for Soath Carolina, P AL Noo 330 Sec. |
My cominission expireso. e e - A L
RECORDED this_________diw of_ QEGC 1°( 1814 1o at _12:1 Pev oxo . 44R0G
J = oo~ ka o - e il e r——y———— S —T T REy—— s - b ?ﬂw‘:v;:ﬁ;ﬁaj




